Nick Ojala
George Lesznik
Jeff Dodds
Frank Dumas
Braedon Fox
Scott Gallipo

Greg Fuller

PROCTOR PITTSFORD

COUNTRY CLUB
THE SKINS GAME

SATURDAY AUGUST 23, 2025

HOLE#
HOLE#
HOLE#
HOLE#
HOLE#
HOLE#

1,4
11
13
14
17
18

SUNDAY AUGUST 24, 2025

HOLE #

13

POINTS

96.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
336.0

515.0



